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NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (71 Schools)

Rank
*1
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School
NYC Lab School
Speyer Legacy School
Big Apple Academy
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Russell Sage JHS 190
PS 334 - Anderson School
Ardsley Middle School
Mark Twain IS 239
Martha Brown Middle School
Munsey Park ES
Iroquois Middle School
Shelter Rock ES
Suffern Middle School
Friends Seminary
Johanna Perrin MS
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Avenues: The World School
Long Beach MS
North Country Rd School
Collegiate School
IS 27 (Anning S Prall)
Port Jefferson MS
Van Antwerp MS
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Sweet Home Middle School
Special Music School
Felix V. Festa MS
Park East Day School
Oceanside Union Free SD

Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2

11

11

11

11

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Student
Derek X
Jiyun G
Andrew L
Mikayla L
Julia M
Aaron P
Jake R
Crystal Y
Raymond Z
Wilson Z
Christopher B
Jaemin K
James L
Dieter Y
Issac C
Zi Jun D
Binah F
Emmy H
Kyle M
Edward N
Benjamin N
Caleb P
Joshua S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New York
New York
Brooklyn

Long Island City

Forest Hills
New York
Ardsley
Brooklyn
Fairport
Manhasset
Niskayuna
Manhasset
Suffern
New York
Fairport
Little Neck
New York
Long Beach
Miller Place
New York
Staten Island
Port Jefferson
Niskayuna
Brooklyn
Bayside
Amberst
New York
West Nyack
New York
Oceanside

School
Ardsley Middle School
North Country Rd School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
PS 334 - Anderson School
Suffern Middle School
Speyer Legacy School
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
North Country Rd School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Special Music School
NYC Lab School
Speyer Legacy School
Ardsley Middle School
Iroquois Middle School
Big Apple Academy
Mark Twain IS 239
Iroquois Middle School
Big Apple Academy

Town

Town
Ardsley
Miller Place
Forest Hills
Bayside
New York
Suffern
New York
Long Island City
New York
New York
Miller Place
Little Neck
Little Neck
Forest Hills
New York
New York
New York
Ardsley
Niskayuna
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Niskayuna
Brooklyn

Team Score
155
154
152
152
152
151
148
145
144
144
142
136
134
132
132
128
127
126
126
125
125
125
125
124
123
123
121
120
120
119

Score
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



15
15
15
15
15
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Mia T
Justin V
Aaron W
Jake W
Angelina Y
Alec A
Emma B
Fishan C
Hao Ran G
Joel I

Nico L
Anya L
LevL
EricaL
Philip-David M
Eaindra N
Nathan N
Daniel P
Kyler R
Jack V

Speyer Legacy School

Martha Brown Middle School
PS 334 - Anderson School

Van Antwerp MS

PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Shelter Rock ES

Martha Brown Middle School
Russell Sage JHS 190

NYC Lab School

Big Apple Academy

Friends Seminary

PS 334 - Anderson School

Big Apple Academy

Mark Twain IS 239

Park East Day School

PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Big Apple Academy

Speyer Legacy School

Munsey Park ES
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New York
Fairport

New York
Niskayuna

Long Island City
Manhasset
Fairport

Forest Hills
New York
Brooklyn

New York

New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

New York

Long Island City
Long Island City
Brooklyn

New York
Manhasset

31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Franklin, Rensselaer, Saint Lawrence, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VAR S

School

Iroquois Middle School
Van Antwerp MS
Ballston Spa MS
Kennedy School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A== =

Student
Kyle M
Caleb P
Jake W
Jesse A

Bronx, Kings, Queens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
*1
*1
4

School

Big Apple Academy

PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Russell Sage JHS 190

Mark Twain IS 239

Top Students in Region

Rank

O NG NG

Student
Andrew L
Mikayla L
Crystal Y
Jaemin K
James L
Dieter Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Ballston Spa
Ogdensburg

School
Iroquois Middle School
Iroquois Middle School
Van Antwerp MS
Iroquois Middle School

Brooklyn

Long Island City
Forest Hills
Brooklyn

School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190

Town

Town
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna

Town

Town
Forest Hills
Bayside
Long Island City
Little Neck
Little Neck
Forest Hills

Team Score

142
125
116
79

Score
31
31
31
29

Team Score

152
152
152
145

Score
33
33
33
32
32
32



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Cayuga, Chemung, Delaware, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Tompkins, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 144

2 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 132

3 Sweet Home Middle School Ambherst 123

4 Lansing Middle School Lansing 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Justin V Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 31
2 Emma B Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 30
3 James C Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 28
3 Jack F Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 28
3 Jackson W Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 28

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Munsey Park ES Manhasset 144
2 Shelter Rock ES Manhasset 136
3 Long Beach MS Long Beach 126
3 North Country Rd School Miller Place 126

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jiyun G North Country Rd School Miller Place 33
2 Christopher B North Country Rd School Miller Place 32
3 Alec A Shelter Rock ES Manhasset 30
3 Jack V Munsey Park ES Manbhasset 30
New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 NYC Lab School New York 155
2 Speyer Legacy School New York 154
3 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 151
4 Friends Seminary New York 132

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Julia M PS 334 - Anderson School New York 33
1 Jake R Speyer Legacy School New York 33
1 Raymond Z NYC Lab School New York 33
1 Wilson Z NYC Lab School New York 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 148
2 Suffern Middle School Suffern 134
3 Felix V. Festa MS West Nyack 120
4 Solomon Schechter School Hartsdale 102
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Derek X Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 34
2 Aaron P Suffern Middle School Suffern 33
3 Emmy H Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 31
4 Ezra K Suffern Middle School Suffern 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (73 Schools)

Rank

30

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

School
Big Apple Academy
PS 334 - Anderson School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Weber Middle School
Mark Twain IS 239
Ardsley Middle School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
NYC Lab School
Speyer Legacy School
Jericho MS
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Johanna Perrin MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Iroquois Middle School
Park East Day School
Rye Country Day School
Grace Church School
Martha Brown Middle School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Van Antwerp MS
Lansing Middle School
Port Jefferson MS
Long Beach MS
Willets Rd School
Suffern Middle School
The Edward Byrne School, MS 101
Sweet Home Middle School
SAR Academy
Avenues: The World School
Ballston Spa MS
Special Music School

Top 45 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
John G
EllaJ
Patrick Z
James L
Yuhao P
Connor D
Pranav N
Joseph O
Ilan P
Allen V
Dax B
Thomas B
Solomon G
EricH
Justin L
Jonathan L
David O
Mark P
Nikita S
Eugene Y
Adam 'Y
Matanel G
Joseph J
Arnav K
Azamat K
Josiah M
Caitlin O
Gavin R
Zarni W
Nikita A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Brooklyn

New York

Forest Hills

Port Washington

Brooklyn

Ardsley

Little Neck

New York

New York

Jericho

Long Island City

Fairport

Bayside

Niskayuna

New York

Rye

New York

Fairport

Brooklyn

Niskayuna

Lansing

Port Jefferson

Long Beach

Roslyn Heights

Suffern

Bronx

Amberst

Riverdale

New York

Ballston Spa

New York

School Town

Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Jericho MS Jericho
Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Rye Country Day School Rye
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
Park East Day School New York
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Grace Church School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
Weber Middle School Port Washington
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Weber Middle School Port Washington
Park East Day School New York
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Speyer Legacy School New York
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
HAFTR Lawrence
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Johanna Perrin MS Fairport
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn

Team Score
153
151
148
146
144
143
141
140
140
137
136
134
133
132
131
126
125
125
125
123
122
121
119
115
114
114
113
112
111
110
110

Score
35
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29



30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Gavin E
Riko I
Jacob K
Patrick L
Neil L
Benjamin L
Ethan L
Curt L
Parker M
Aneesh N
Nikhita P
Lyanne X
JY
Steven Z
Yitai Z
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Park East Day School
Weber Middle School
Mark Twain IS 239
NYC Lab School
Mark Twain IS 239
Yeshivah of Flatbush
NYC Lab School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Martha Brown Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Russell Sage JHS 190
Russell Sage JHS 190
Mark Twain IS 239

New York
Port Washington
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Forest Hills
Fairport
Ardsley
Ardsley
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Brooklyn

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Franklin, Rensselaer, Saint Lawrence, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 132
2 Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 123
3 Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 110
4 Sand Creek MS Colonie 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 James L Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 33
2 Nathaniel S Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 28
3 Vidhu B Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 26
4 Theodore H Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 25
4 Marissa M Ballston Spa MS Ballston Spa 25
4 Faiz W Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 25

Bronx, Kings, Queens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 153
2 Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills 148
3 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 144
4 Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck 141

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 John G Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside 35
2 Pranav N PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City 32
2 Joseph O PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City 32
2 Allen V Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 32

Cayuga, Chemung, Delaware, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Tompkins, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 134
2 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 125
3 Lansing Middle School Lansing 122
4 Sweet Home Middle School Ambherst 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Caitlin O Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 30
2 Parker M Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 29
3 Cameron L Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 28
3 Thomas W Lansing Middle School Lansing 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Weber Middle School
Jericho MS

Port Jefferson MS
Long Beach MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

£ S I NS R

New York

Student
Patrick Z
Solomon G
Justin L
Matanel G

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B =

School

PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School

Speyer Legacy School
Park East Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S S S

Student
EllaJ
Yuhao P
Ilan P
Dax B
Thomas B
Jonathan L
Eugene Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional Standings

Port Washington
Jericho

Port Jefferson
Long Beach

School
Jericho MS
Weber Middle School
Weber Middle School
HAFTR

New York
New York
New York
New York

School
PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Park East Day School
Grace Church School
Speyer Legacy School
Park East Day School
Speyer Legacy School

Town

Town
Jericho
Port Washington
Port Washington
Lawrence

Town

Town
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Team Score

146
137
121
119

Score
35
31
31
30

Team Score

151
140
140
131

Score
35
33
32
31
31
31
31



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 143

2 Rye Country Day School Rye 126

3 Suffern Middle School Suffern 114

4 Solomon Schechter School Hartsdale 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Connor D Rye Country Day School Rye 32
2 Armav K Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 30
2 Zarni W Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 30
4 Aneesh N Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 29
4 Nikhita P Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (63 Schools)

Rank
*1

30

School
Mark Twain IS 239
Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School
Great Neck North MS
Russell Sage JHS 190
Park East Day School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Friends Seminary
Collegiate School
Weber Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS
Avenues: The World School
Martha Brown Middle School
Van Antwerp MS
Ardsley Middle School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Ramaz Middle School
Grace Church School
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Rye Country Day School
Speyer Legacy School
Poly Prep CDS
Suffern Middle School
HAFTR
Lansing Middle School
SAR Academy
North Country Rd School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Sweet Home Middle School

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Enzo Y
Alice Z
Anton G
Ryan H
Finley H
Arthur L
Eshwar V
Joseph A
Nour K
Sally N
Justin X
Chris Y
Aarav D
Riya J
James L
Kevin L
Xiaoshen M
Maret R
David Z
Eric Z
Julia A
Genevieve B
Anna B
DinaJ
Anya ]
Andy K
Sam L
Cynthia L
Ryan L
Lily L
Adler L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Great Neck
Forest Hills
New York
New York
Bayside
New York
New York

Port Washington

Fairport
New York
Fairport
Niskayuna
Ardsley
Brooklyn
New York
New York

Long Island City

Rye

New York
Brooklyn
Suffern
Lawrence
Lansing
Riverdale
Miller Place
Jamesville
Ambherst

School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Big Apple Academy
Great Neck North MS
Park East Day School
Mark Twain IS 239
Notre Dame HS
Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School
Park East Day School
NYC Lab School
Great Neck North MS
Collegiate School
Friends Seminary
Speyer Legacy School
Mark Twain IS 239
Russell Sage JHS 190
Mark Twain IS 239
Great Neck North MS
PS 334 - Anderson School
Big Apple Academy
PS 334 - Anderson School
Park East Day School
Big Apple Academy
Friends Seminary
Mark Twain IS 239
NYC Lab School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Mark Twain IS 239
Mark Twain IS 239
NYC Lab School
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Town

Forest Hills
Bayside
Brooklyn
Great Neck
New York
Brooklyn
Elmira
Brooklyn
New York
New York
New York
Great Neck
New York
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Forest Hills
Brooklyn
Great Neck
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Bayside
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York

Town

Team Score
160
159
159
157
157
156
154
150
148
142
138
137
136
135
133
132
131
130
127
127
124
123
121
121
120
120
118
112
111
108

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



21
21
21
21
21
21

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Charlie M
Jeremy S
River S
Jonathan Z
Connor Z
Cody Z
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PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School

Park East Day School

Friends Seminary

Martha Brown Middle School

Long Island City
New York

New York

New York

New York
Fairport

31
31
31
31
31
31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Franklin, Rensselaer, Saint Lawrence, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 133

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Cindy H Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 27
1 Grace S Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 27
1 Thomas T Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 27
4 David H Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 26
4 Daniel M Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 26

Bronx, Kings, Queens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 160
2 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 159
3 Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills 157
4 Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside 150

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 EnzoY Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills 35
1 Alice Z Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside 35
3 Anton G Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 34
3 Arthur L Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 34

Cayuga, Chemung, Delaware, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Tompkins, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 137
2 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 135
3 Lansing Middle School Lansing 120
4 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 111

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Eshwar V Notre Dame HS Elmira 34
2 Cody Z Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 31
3 Shane K Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 30
4 Grady B Lansing Middle School Lansing 29
4 Ryan H Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 29
4 Gregory P Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Great Neck North MS
Weber Middle School
HAFTR

North Country Rd School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N N S R

New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

Student
Ryan H
Chris Y
David Z
Ben S
Alexandra V
School

NYC Lab School

Park East Day School

PS 334 - Anderson School
Friends Seminary

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Finley H
Nour K
Sally N
Justin X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional

School
Great Neck North MS
Great Neck North MS
Great Neck North MS
Weber Middle School
Weber Middle School

School
Park East Day School
NYC Lab School
Park East Day School
NYC Lab School

Standings

Great Neck

Port Washington
Lawrence

Miller Place

New York
New York
New York
New York

Town

Town
Great Neck
Great Neck
Great Neck
Port Washington
Port Washington

Town

Town
New York
New York
New York
New York

Team Score

157
138
120
112

Score
34
33
32
30
30

Team Score

159
156
154
148

Score
34
33
33
33



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 132

2 Rye Country Day School Rye 124

3 Suffern Middle School Suffern 121

4 Solomon Schechter School Hartsdale 101

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Anay M Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 28
2 Michael A Suffern Middle School Suffern 27
2 William B Rye Country Day School Rye 27
4 Sophie B Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 26
4 Rishi R Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 26
4 Peyton S Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 26
4 Alexandra W Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 26
4 Michael Z Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



